Vibration
Isolators
Manufactured by:
26C10D
Table of Contents
2
Page No.

4,500
* Tolerances in dimensions are in accordance with international standards.
26C10D
12 www.rhira.com
Vibration Isolators
Suitable for floor mounting.
Ribbed/non-skid design provides grip with the surface,
but it is recommended to fasten the product for better results.
Steel-reinforced rubber for enhanced strength.
Threading provided at top for fastening.
Material : EPDM Neoprene
FMC and FMD are rectangle base type
Rated Load Rated Load Deflection
Color
Code(Lbs) (Kgs.) (Inches) A B C D E F G H
DMRFMA15 33 15 Blue
DMRFMA20 44 20 Red 45 60 80 6 8.5 32 35 5
DMRFMA30 66 30 Green 45 60 80 6 8.5 32 35 5
DMRFMA50 110 50 Black 45 60 80 6 8.5 32 35 5
DMRFMA60 130 60 Blue
DMRFMB75 165 75 0.40 Red 60 76 98 10 8.5 45 45 5.5
DMRFMB100 220 100 0.40 Green 60 76 98 10 8.5 45 45 5.5
DMRFMB175 385 175 0.40 Black 60 76 98 10 8.5 45 45 5.5
DMRFMC90 200 90 Blue 60
DMRFMC125 275 125 0.47 Red 60 80 102 10 12 50 45 6.5
DMRFMC175 385 175 0.47 Green 60 80 102 10 12 50 45 6.5
DMRFMC225 500 225 0.47 Black 60 80 102 10 12 50 45 6.5
DMRFMD350 770 350 0.47 Blue
DMRFMD450 990 450 0.47 Red 92 120 150 12 14 90 70 10
DMRFMD600 1320 600 0.47 Green 92 120 150 12 14 90 70 10
DMRFMD1000 2200 1000 0.47 Black 92 120 150 12 14 90 70 10
Model No. Type
Dimensions in  mm
Rubber Floor Mounts
* Tolerances in dimensions are in accordance with international standards.